
For Household Use Only
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1.

2.

3.

4.

6.
5. The openings must not be obstructed by a carpet.

7. This appliance is intended to be used in household and
similar applications such as: staff kitchen area in shops, offices 
and other working environments; or clients in hotels, motels and 
other residential type environments.
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, adjust it if needed.

WARNING!

WARNING!
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WARNING!



Caution!

cycle

CAUTION!



WARNING!



The display shows the settings, estimated time remaining, options, and status messages 

for your washer. The display will remain on through the cycle.

When the LED flashes ,it means the delay time to start the machine. When the LED 

light up,it means the remaining program time.

水位
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be selected.

indicator

CAUTION!

CAUTION!

If a power outage occurs while the washing machine is operating, the program at 
that time is saved, and when the power is restored, the machine will restart from 
the interrupted program.



rising time Set spinning time
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Clean the lint filter

WARNING!
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Alarm Code
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